
Holidays 2021

DATE Reason

January 1 Friday New year

January 14 Thursday Pongal Floater

January 26 Tuesday Republic Day

March 11 Thursday Sivarathri Floater

April 02 Friday Good Friday

April 14 Wednesday Vishu

May 01 Saturday May Day

May 13 Thursday Ramzan Floater

July 20 Tuesday Bakrid Floater

August 15 Sunday Independence Day

August 20 Friday First Onam

August 21 Saturday Thiruvonam

September 10 Friday Vinayaka Chathurthi Floater

October 02 Saturday Gandhi Jayanthi

October 15 Friday Vijayadashami Floater

November 04 Friday Deepavali Floater

December 25 Saturday Christmas


